Mitterteicher Volkslauf (OVL-Cup) am 22.07.2023
TUS Mitterteich

Jugend M/W U14/U16, 1800 m

22.07.2023

Ergebnisliste Gesamteinlauf (alle) / Bruttozeit

Kampfgericht

Chef des Wettkampfes:
Wettkampfburo:

Zeitnahme:

Platz StNr. Name

1 56 Korellus, Lukas
2 61 Lukas, Martin

3 4 Riedl , Simon

4 59 FiSer, Adam

5 179 Kuhn, Dennis

6 55 Véasa, Teodor

7 58 Ruzkova, Nikola
8 14 Beierl, Ferdinand
9 112 Haberkorn, Anna
10 42 Paukner, Valentin
11 15 Schiffer, Moritz
12 163 Fuchs, Benno
13 175 Brunner, Joel

14 176 Brunner, Jakob
15 111 Bauer, Evi

16 75 Werner, Lilli

17 43 KaReckert, Eva
18 25 Zierer, Samuel
19 69 Ring, Lorina

20 90 Kick, Vanessa
21 147 Gotthardt, Leni
22 116 Briickner, Christian
23 2 Griger, David

23 66 Thorn, Julie

25 129 Handke, Ludwig

22.07.2023 14:56

Sollfrank, Michael
TuS Mitterteich
TuS Mitterteich

Verein

Triatlet Karlovy Vary CZE
Triatlet Karlovy Vary CZE
ATS Mitterteich

Triatlet Karlovy Vary CZE
ohne Verein

Triatlet Karlovy Vary CZE
Triatlet Karlovy Vary CZE
DJK Weiden

TB Jahn Wiesau

TSV Friedenfels

DJK Weiden

DJK Weiden

ohne Verein

ohne Verein

TB Jahn Wiesau

DJK Weiden

TSV Friedenfels

LLC Marathon Regensburg
DJK Weihern-Stein
Schiclub TSV Pleystein
SV PléRberg

TuS 1892 Mitterteich
DJK Weiden

TV Bechtsrieth

TV Waldsassen
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Technische Daten

Streckenlange:
Streckenchef:
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1800m

Zeit (brutto)
00:06:03
00:06:06
00:06:12
00:06:37
00:06:44
00:06:47
00:06:48
00:06:50
00:06:54
00:07:00
00:07:02
00:07:05
00:07:08
00:07:32
00:07:37
00:07:41
00:07:44
00:07:46
00:07:48
00:08:00
00:08:05
00:08:12
00:08:14
00:08:14
00:08:16
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Name

Schréter, Laura
Breitner, Pia-Marie
Tretter, Sarah

Forster, Valentin
Tretter, Simon
Briickner, Franziska
Gotz, Justus

Enslein, Chiara
Thimmel , Julian
Schiffmann, Magdalena
Handke, Eric
Pappenberger, Franziska
Prem, Luisa

22.07.2023 14:56

Verein

TuS 1892 Mitterteich
TSV Friedenfels

TSV Friedenfels
Schiclub TSV Pleystein
TSV Friedenfels

TuS 1892 Mitterteich
TuS 1892 Mitterteich
Schiclub TSV Pleystein
SV PléRberg

TuS 1892 Mitterteich
ohne Verein

TSV Friedenfels
Schiclub TSV Pleystein
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Zeit (brutto)
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